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IN THE NAME OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA TO ALL AND SINGULAR the sheriffs of
this state and his duly authorized deputies and the Executive Director of the Florida
Department of Law Enforcement or his duly authorized Special Agents.

You are commanded to arrest:

= 2
'é_:" [}
&5 D
.
e
m
T =
Rose Mary Harr by
DOB: 06/25/58 o
SSN: f_f

601 N. Miramar Avenue, Apt. 305
Indialantic, FL 32903

There is probable cause that ROSE MARY HARR have committed in BREVARD
County, Florida, the offense of PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BRIBERY, CONSPIRACY TO
COMMIT BRIBERY, PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BID TAMPERING, and you are to
bring her before me to answer a complaint charging her with PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT
BRIBERY, CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT BRIBERY, PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BID
TAMPERING in violation of section 777.011, 838.015(1), 838.015(3) 777.04(3),
777.04(4)(d), 838.015(1). 838.015(3), (F2) 838.22(1)(a), 838.22(3), and 838.22(4),
Florida Statutes and against the peace and dignity of the State of Florida.

leen&%nder my hand and seal on the [ day of A/M/?, , 2013,

at D¢ voqrtC  County, Florida.
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{J CIRCUIT JUDGE

Case # 05-201 3.CF-053990-AXKK-XX
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ROSE MARY HARR

BAIL ENDORSEMENT
The defendants herein described and named shall have bail set in the following
amount(s):

1. PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BRIBERY (F2) $ ) ) ovY
Name of offense 7
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2. CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT BRIBERY (F3) $ 7/2/ 4
Name of offense
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3. PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BID TAMPERING (F2) $ 5, [/(/d
Name of offense '




